Modeller’s Shipyard                                 145                                            9.0 Display
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au  or phone  02 4739 3899
Rectangular
MS1005 95x135mm
MS1010 95x280mm
MS1015 95x450mm
MS1020 140x560mm
Baroque

require final sanding and varnishing by the modeller.
Size
Order Code
Case Size
1 DSMS9001 L 500mm x W230mm x H430mm
2 DSMS9002 L700mm x  W320mm x H600mm
3 DSMS9003 L900mm x  W410mm x H770mm
4 DSMS9004 L1000mm x W450mm x H850mm
5 DSMS9005 L1100mm x W500mm x H940mm
6 DSMS9006 L1400mm x W630mm x H1200mm
DISPLAY
We have a range of display boards, pedestals and display cases to enhance your model’s presentation and value.
Pedestals
(Dimension is height)